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ABOUT US / NOSOTROS

Born as an innovative company, through the design and creation of ceramic materials through 
PVD techniques, INTHETILE is currently a company recognized as an international reference in 
the field of ceramic surface treatments.
From initial concept to its production, from the design to its execution, from commercial 
approach to its promotion, all these stages are coordinated at INTHETILE to ensure that 
customer needs are met through their experience with our products.
The passion for technology and the sense of the material, the union of professionalism and 
experience, the combination of creative freedom and customization and a deep sensitivity and 
absolute traceability are attributes that define our INTHETILE strategy.
Innovative cutting-edge industrial processes combine with the ceramic tradition to create 
unique collections.

Nacida como una empresa innovadora, diseñando y creando materiales cerámicos metalizados 
mediante técnicas PVD, en la actualidad INTHETILE es una compañía reconocida como un 
punto de referencia internacional en el ámbito de los tratamientos superficiales cerámicos. 
Desde el concepto inicial hasta la producción, desde el diseño hasta su ejecución, desde 
asesoramiento comercial hasta la promoción, todas estas etapas se coordinan en INTHETILE 
para garantizar que se cumplan las necesidades del cliente a través de su experiencia con 
nuestros productos.
La pasión por la tecnología y el sentido del material, la unión de profesionalidad y experiencia, 
la combinación de libertad creativa y la personalización, y una profunda sensibilidad y absoluta 
trazabilidad son atributos que definen la estrategia de INTHETILE.
Los procesos industriales innovadores de vanguardia se combinan con tradición cerámica para 
crear colecciones únicas.
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Prelude / Preludio
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THE INNOVATION / LA INNOVACIÓN

This catalog has been rigorously developed under two criteria: design and innovation. 

We seek a balance between aesthetic, formal and functional coherence in all our product series.

This selection criteria allows us to offer a high quality proposal with different materials and final 
finishes to facilitate the process of choice of technicians and professionals for their projects.

Our products seek to add value to the architecture and interior design of each project. Therefore, 
we believe that the purpose of this catalog is to offer a coherent product in form, function and 
material.

Este catálogo ha sido rigurosamente desarrollado bajo dos criterios: diseño e innovación. 

Buscamos el equilibrio entre la coherencia estética, formal y funcional de todas nuestras 
series de producto.

Este criterio de selección nos permite ofrecer una propuesta de alta calidad con diferentes 
materiales y acabados finales para facilitar el proceso de elección de técnicos y profesionales 
para sus proyectos.

Nuestros productos buscan poner en valor la arquitectura e interiorismo de cada proyecto. 
Por ello, creemos que la finalidad de este catálogo es la de ofrecer un producto coherente 
en formas, función y materia.



7
THE COLORS / LOS COLORES

INTHETILE’s transformative potential lies in the variety of shapes, textures and colors we offer. 

Color is one of the most important and fascinating elements of the ceramic world, capable of 
providing architects and designers with a surprising number of product solutions based on the 
latest trends to create spaces full of personality.

Many of our collections are the result of research based on the expressive power of color, without 
losing sight of suggestions from the world of fashion and interior design.

In our commitment to provide versatile solutions, our product range is presented in different 
metallic colors. 

This diversity of different and exclusive finishes allows us to adapt to individual tastes to ensure 
that each customer finds the perfect match for their design project.

El potencial transformador de INTHETILE consiste en la variedad de formas, texturas y 
colores que ofrecemos. 

El color es uno de los elementos más importantes y fascinantes del mundo cerámico, 
capaz de aportar a arquitectos y diseñadores un sorprendente número de soluciones de 
producto en base a las últimas tendencias para crear espacios llenos de personalidad.

Muchas de nuestras colecciones son el resultado de investigaciones basadas en la potencia 
expresiva del color, sin perder de vista las sugerencias procedentes del mundo de la moda 
y del interiorismo.

En nuestro compromiso de proporcionar soluciones versátiles, nuestra gama de productos 
se presenta en diferentes colores metalizados. 

Esta diversidad de diferentes y exclusivos acabados nos permite adaptarnos a los gustos 
individuales para garantizar que cada cliente encuentra la combinación perfecta para su 
proyecto de diseño.
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CUSTOM TILE  / PIEZAS A MEDIDA

Inthetile Custom plays a consulting and support role to meet the growing demand for 
customized technical and aesthetic solutions, a sort of “ceramic tile tailoring”

There is a growing need for customized elements that can be used as floor and wall 
coverings to perfect and characterize each project.

It is our will to offer the prescriber the possibility to customize his project, providing our 
technical support to evaluate both technically and economically each proposal and to 
look for new solutions of use based on the needs of each customer.

Inthetile Custom desempeña una función de asesoramiento y apoyo para satisfacer la 
creciente demanda de soluciones técnicas y estéticas personalizadas, una especie de 
“sastrería cerámica”.

Está cada vez más extendida la necesidad de contar con elementos personalizados que se 
puedan utilizar como pavimentos y revestimientos, para perfeccionar y caracterizar cada 
proyecto.

Es nuestra voluntad la de ofrecer al prescriptor la posibilidad de personalizar su proyecto, 
prestando nuestro apoyo técnico para evaluar tanto técnica como económicamente cada  
propuesta y buscar nuevas soluciones de uso en base a las exigencias de cada cliente.
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THE SUSTAINABILITY  / LA SOSTENIBILIDAD
Ceramic wall and floor tiles are oriented towards the generation of sustainable and environmentally 
friendly solutions for the habitat. 

From its origin, ceramics is a sustainable material, a mixture of earth (clay), water and fire, to compose 
a natural and high quality product

In addition, our PVD production process is an environmentally friendly technology because it is a 
process that takes place in a vacuum environment, with no gas and particulate emissions into the air. 

And it is also the sustainable alternative to other coating methods, which are much more toxic and 
harmful to the environment and human health.

Sustainability and design are blended in new-generation ceramic tiles that adapt to the new needs of 
the home.

Los revestimientos y pavimentos cerámicos orientan sus esfuerzos a la generación de soluciones 
para el hábitat sostenibles y respetuosas con el entorno. 

Desde su origen, la cerámica es un material sostenible, una mezcla de tierra (arcilla), agua y 
fuego, para componer un producto natural y de alta calidad.

Además, nuestro proceso de producción PVD es una tecnología respetuosa con el medio 
ambiente porque es un proceso que se realiza en un ambiente de vacío, sin emisiones de gas 
y partículas al aire. Y también es la alternativa sostenible a otros métodos de recubrimiento, 
mucho más tóxicos y perjudiciales para el medio ambiente y la salud humana.

Sostenibilidad y diseño se mezclan en baldosas cerámicas de nueva generación, que se adaptan 
a las nuevas necesidades del hogar.
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Series Range
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TEXTURES Series

MAJESTIC Series

MIST
2LINES
SLATE

URBAN
ARTIC

BOTANICAL (new)

ABSTRA
RAKE

FRAMED
HOUSE
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SELECTIVE Series

SMALL&MORE Series

ONIX (new)
JURGEN

STROM (new)
ADAL (new)

TEMPO
FUSION
METRIK
KONDO
TRAMES

OXIDA (new)
CREPE (new)

FILI (new)
2MOREONE

BECOME
COTTAGE

2GEOM
COSMOS
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MIST, The magic of aged mirrors

The MIST series is inspired by aged mirrors that provide us with 
infinite reflections and a chromaticism of intense and elegant 
tones.

It is curious how nowadays everything antique, aged, remind us of 
the past that is so fashionable.

Like those mirrors in which one can hardly look at oneself, but 
which seem to bring to the present reflections of remote times 
and an elegance and distant histories that are sometimes difficult 
to find in contemporary designs.

And strategically placed, they multiply the dimensions of a space 
giving it greater amplitude and with an enormous decorative 
power to bring light to the room.

With this decorative potential, the mystery and magic 
transmitted by the finish produced by the passage of time is 
accentuated.

MIST, La magia de los espejos envejecidos

La serie MIST tiene su inspiración en los espejos 
envejecidos que nos aportan infinitos reflejos y un 
cromatismo de tonos intensos y elegantes.

Es curioso como en la actualidad todo lo antiguo, lo 
envejecido, nos recuerda al pasado que está tan de moda.

Como esos espejos en los que casi no puede uno ni 
mirarse, pero que parecen traer al presente reflejos de 
tiempos remotos y una elegancia e historias lejanas que 
cuesta encontrar a veces en los diseños contemporáneos.

Y que situados estratégicamente, multiplican las 
dimensiones de un espacio dándole mayor amplitud y con 
un poder decorativo enorme al aportar luminosidad a la 
estancia.

Con este potencial decorativo, se acentúa el misterio y la 
magia que transmite el acabado producido por el paso del 
tiempo.
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2LINES Series, style and elegant geometry

Decorating with geometries is a growing trend that helps to 
achieve very attractive visual effects.

2LINES presents an elegant design that helps to provoke optical 
and visual effects breaking with flat walls and monotony, and 
allows the creation of decorative structures in horizontal or 
vertical position.

With a design capable of dictating a new balance between form 
and functionality, this series revisits in a contemporary key classic 
elements with elegant lines.

Serie 2LINES, estilo y geometría elegante

La decoración con geometrías es una tendencia que cada 
vez va a más y que ayuda a conseguir unos efectos visuales 
muy atractivos.

2LINES presenta un diseño elegante que ayuda a provocar 
efectos ópticos y visuales rompiendo con las paredes planas 
y la monotonía, y que permite la creación de estructuras 
decorativas en posición horizontal o vertical.

Con un diseño capaz de dictar un nuevo equilibrio 
entre forma y funcionalidad, esta serie revisa en clave 
contemporánea elementos clásicos con líneas elegantes.
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SLATE series, inspired by natural stone

SLATE series rescues the essence of natural materials, with 
timeless inspirations that are a meeting point between design and 
nature and that accentuate the most decorative aspect of ceramics.

We once again surprise interior design with new 
aesthetic languages, based on ceramics that emulate 
natural stone, paying a clear homage to metal. 

An elegant and versatile series, which brings together the 
aesthetic characteristics of the most exclusive stone and 
exploits them to make the most of them in interior design.

Serie SLATE, inspiración en piedra natural

La serie SLATE rescata la esencia de los materiales 
naturales, con inspiraciones atemporales que son un 
punto de encuentro entre diseño y naturaleza y que 
acentúan el aspecto más decorativo de la cerámica.

Volvemos a sorprender al interiorismo con nuevos 
lenguajes estéticos, a partir de cerámica que emula a 
la piedra natural, rindiendo un claro homenaje al metal. 

Una serie elegante y versátil, que reúne las características 
estéticas de la piedra más exclusiva y las explota para 
sacarle el máximo partido en el diseño de interiores.
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URBAN series with an elegant industrial style

Cement and concrete, as a decorative material, have 
burst into the world of interior design in an overwhelming 
way with their attractive industrial aesthetics.

The URBAN series, inspired by these elements, is a proposal 
of a contemporary material that is consolidated as one of the 
strongest trends in the course of the last years, integrating itself 
in projects in which its main characteristic of coldness is lost. 

This series highlights the search for balance and beauty in the purity 
of raw, untreated materials, with their imperfections and textures.

Serie URBAN con un elegante estilo industrial

El cemento y el hormigón, como material decorativo, 
han irrumpido con fuerza en el mundo del interiorismo 
de forma arrolladora con su atractiva estética industrial.

La serie URBAN, inspirada en estos elementos, es 
una propuesta de un material contemporáneo que se 
consolida como una de las tendencias más fuertes en el 
curso de los últimos años, integrándose en proyectos en 
los que se pierde su principal característica de frialdad. 

En esta serie se destaca la búsqueda del equilibrio 
y la belleza en la pureza de los materiales en bruto, 
sin tratar, con sus imperfecciones y texturas.
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ARTIC Series, the richness and depth of the natural finishes.

The metal effect ceramics are designed to decorate 
interiors and give them a minimalist and modern touch.

They also provide a touch of sophistication applied 
to more classic styles, as the rich shades achieved 
with metallic colors give a lot of naturalness, elegance 
and energy to the set in which they are integrated.

The ARTIC series consolidates its prominence by refined 
metallic finish, which shows a perfect combination 
between the avant-garde that projects the metal 
and the classic touch of glamor that is generated.

A series with an elegant and sophisticated look, ideal for spaces 
where a more peaceful and contemporary effect is sought.

Serie ARTIC,  la riqueza y profundidad de los acabados 
naturales.

La cerámica efecto metal está ideada para decorar interiores 
y dotarlos de un toque tan minimalista como moderno.

También aportan una pizca de sofisticación aplicada en 
estilos más clásicos pues los ricos matices que se consiguen 
con los colores metalizados dotan de mucha naturalidad, 
elegancia y energía al conjunto en que se integran.

La serie ARTIC consolida su protagonismo por refinado 
acabado metálico, con la que se muestra una perfecta 
combinación entre el vanguardismo que proyecta el 
metal y el toque clásico de glamour que se genera.

Una serie con un aspecto elegante y 
sofisticado, ideal para espacios donde se busca 
un efecto más apacible y contemporáneo.
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BOTANICAL Series, nature as a source of inspiration

Decorative surfaces, with a succession of shapes and colors 
inspired by natural elements and tropical environments, will 
bring well-being and personality to our domestic spaces.

In the Botanical series, nature and aesthetics 
merge to create geometric visions and 
combinations of light, decorative motifs and colors.

With elegant floral motifs that are always an option for projects that 
require organic designs, this series stands out for the depth of its relief 
and the chromatic variety on which the graphics of the piece rest.

Serie BOTANICAL, la naturaleza como fuente de 
inspiración

Las superficies decorativas, con una sucesión de formas 
y colores que se inspiran en elementos naturales 
y en los ambientes tropicales, aportarán bienestar 
y personalidad a nuestros espacios domésticos.

En la serie Botanical, naturaleza y estética se 
fusionan para crear visiones geométricas y 
combinaciones de luz, motivos decorativos y colores.

Con elegantes motivos florales que siempre son una opción 
para proyectos que requieren diseños orgánicos, esta serie 
destaca por la profundidad de su relieve y la variedad 
cromática sobre la que descansa la gráfica de la pieza.
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ONIX Series, conveying luxury and distinction 

Marble is carried away by exuberance to create 
spaces full of presence, distinction and personality.

ONYX is a collection that balances elegance 
and sumptuousness, sobriety and opulence.

The most sophisticated decorative technology takes the realism of 
the reproduction to a higher level: the very high graphic definition, 
the attention to graphic details, the intensity of the colors arouse 
amazement and surprise for the sense of authenticity they convey.

A proposal of noble, sumptuous, elegantly expressive 
and at the same time durable ceramic onyxes. 

Elegance that transcends the limits of design.

Serie ONIX, transmitiendo lujo y distinción 

El mármol se deja llevar por la exuberancia para crear 
espacios cargados de presencia, distinción y personalidad.

ONYX es una colección que equilibra elegancia 
y suntuosidad, sobriedad y opulencia.

La tecnología decorativa más sofisticada lleva el realismo 
de la reproducción a un nivel superior: la altísima 
definición gráfica, la atención a los detalles gráficos, la 
intensidad de los colores suscitan asombro y sorprenden 
por la sensación de autenticidad que transmiten.

Una propuesta de ónices cerámicos nobles, suntuosos, 
elegantemente expresivos y a su vez duraderos. 

Elegancia que traspasa los límites del diseño.
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JURGEN series, the prominence of the polished finish  

Complex and striking designs.  

New marbles that stand out, fleeing from sober styles to 
embrace more dynamic, daring and sophisticated proposals.

A search for unique and heterogeneous patterns 
that propose a strong and captivating visual effect.

Jurgen is considered a very particular polished marble and emerged 
from working with a soft decoration with different metallic colors, 
proposing a mixture of tones and a pattern full of movement and life.

A very striking design with an 
excepcional air of elegance and solemnity.   

Serie JURGEN, el protagonismo del acabado pulido  

Diseños complejos y llamativos.  

Nuevos mármoles que pisan fuerte huyendo de estilo sobrios 
para abrazar propuestas más dinámicas, atrevidas y sofisticadas.

Una búsqueda de patrones únicos y heterogéneos que 
propongan un efecto visual fuerte y cautivador. 

Jurgen se considera un mármol pulido muy particular 
y surgido del trabajo con una suave decoración con 
diferentes colores metálicos, proponiendo una mezcla de 
tonos y un patrón cargado de movimiento y vida. 

Un diseño muy llamativo con un excepcional 
aire de elegancia y solemnidad. 
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STROM Series, elegance and singularity 

In architecture and interior design there are fleeting materials 
and others that maintain their appeal, providing nuances 
and value to the spaces, as is the case of our STROM series.

The sophistication and elegance of marble is capable 
of creating interiors of indescribable beauty.

And the performance of this timeless material 
makes it possible to decorate different spaces 
simulating the aesthetic richness of this natural stone.

Its design evokes warmth and style. And the subtle mix 
of color tones includes beige and bronze, green and grey.

Serie STROM, elegancia y singularidad

En la arquitectura y el interiorismo hay materiales fugaces y 
otros que mantienen su atractivo, aportando matices y valor 
a los espacios, como es el caso de nuestra serie STROM

La sofisticación y elegancia del mármol es capaz de 
crear interiorismos con una belleza indescriptible.

Y las prestaciones de este material atemporal 
permiten decorar diferentes espacios simulando 
la riqueza estética de esta piedra natural.

Su diseño evoca calidez y estilo. Y la sutil mezcla de tonos 
de color incluye el beige y el bronce, el verde y el gris. 
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ADAL series, a sophisticated contrast of ceramics and metal

The ADAL series stands out for its irregular geometry, 
creating a lively play of shapes that attracts attention. 

This bold design choice adapts to contemporary spaces where the 
proposed design becomes the protagonist of the environment. 

Its contemporary look is very flattering with neutral 
tones and a striking metallic finish chromatic range.

A new series based on the luminosity of its finish, to 
decorate spaces with a timeless style and a lot of character.

Serie ADAL, un contraste sofisticado con cerámica y metal

La serie ADAL destaca por su irregular geometría, creando 
un animado juego de formas que atrae la atención. 

Esta audaz elección de diseño se adapta a espacios 
contemporáneos donde el diseño propuesto 
se convierte en protagonista del entorno. 

Su apariencia contemporánea resulta muy 
favorecedora con tonalidades neutras y con una gama 
cromática acabado metalizado de lo más llamativo.

Una nueva serie basada en la luminosidad de su acabado,  para 
decorar espacios con un estilo atemporal  y con mucho carácter. 
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TEMPO series, the value of the worn effect 

In the world of design and decoration, the trend towards 
naturalness and authenticity never goes out of fashion. 

The search for elements that reflect the beauty of the imperfect 
has led to a resurgence of irregular finishes and worn effects.

TEMPO inspires timeless designs with its rusted solid concrete 
look, favored by those who dream of more industrial spaces.

A series open to all kinds of challenges for designers with its 
contrasting structure containing shades of natural rust colors.

Serie TEMPO, el valor del efecto desgastado 

En el mundo del diseño y la decoración, la tendencia 
hacia la naturalidad y la autenticidad nunca pasa de moda. 

La búsqueda de elementos que reflejen la belleza 
de lo imperfecto ha llevado a un resurgimiento 
de acabados irregulares y efectos desgastados.

TEMPO inspira diseños atemporales con su 
aspecto de hormigón macizo oxidado, preferido por 
aquellos que sueñan con espacios más industriales.

Una serie abierta a todo tipo de desafíos para 
los diseñadores con su estructura de contraste 
que contiene tonos de colores de óxido natural.
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FUSION Series, a recovery of aged styles   

Worn effects as an expression of naturalness in ceramic design.

A style that seeks to emulate the passage of time and 
constant use, creating a nostalgic and welcoming appearance.

FUSION gives shape to the walls and coats them with 
a rich and elegant proposal with a worn rust look, 
similar to a metal sheet aged by atmospheric agents. 

Its surface is characterized by the lively and solid aspect of iron, 
with its particular chromatic nuances and roughness to the touch

Serie FUSION, una recuperación de estilos envejecidos  

Efectos desgastados como expresión 
de naturalidad en el diseño cerámico.

Un estilo que busca emular el paso del tiempo y el uso 
constante, creando una apariencia nostálgica y acogedora.

FUSIÓN da forma a las paredes y las reviste de una rica y 
elegante propuesta de aspecto óxido desgastado, similar a 
una lámina de metal envejecida por agentes atmosféricos. 

Su superficie se caracteriza por el aspecto vivo y sólido del hierro, 
con sus particulares matices cromáticos y rugosidad al tacto.
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METRIK Series, an evolution of ceramic latticework

Decorative ceramic lattices are architectural 
elements that serve to embellish and enrich spaces. 

Nowadays it is a very common choice in design 
spaces and with an important visual aesthetic, since 
it has a decorative power that attracts attention.

METRIK is a series inspired by this typology of products, used to 
enhance exterior and interior spaces giving meaning to the term 
form and function, providing elegance and decorative beauty.

The division of spaces acquires a new dimension 
through this proposal based on different highly 
decorative geometric and organic shapes.

Serie METRIK, una evolución de la celosía cerámica 

Las celosías cerámicas decorativas son 
elementos arquitectónicos que sirven 
para embellecer y enriquecer los espacios. 

Actualmente es una elección muy común en espacio 
de diseño y con una estética visual importante, ya 
que tiene un poder decorativo que llama la atención.

METRIK es una serie inspirada en esta tipología de 
productos, utilizadas para mejorar los espacios exteriores 
e interiores dando sentido al término forma y función, 
proporcionando elegancia y  belleza decorativa.

La división de espacios adquiere una nueva dimensión 
mediante esta propuesta basada en diferentes 
formas geométricas y orgánicas muy decorativas.
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KONDO, the originality of hydraulic tiles

In the history of interior design, few things 
have endured as strongly as hydraulic floors. 

Each tile is a picture, a piece of history where the 
ideas of master craftsmen endure, who gave life to 
patterns and styles that continue to captivate us today.

KONDO is a ceramic collection inspired by the past, based 
on the elegance of old tiles and the originality of hydraulic 
tiles. Its sole purpose is to surprise and captivate, through 
its rust finishes that reflect the wear and tear of metal.

This series allows to obtain numerous decorative alternatives 
thanks to its multiple combinations of designs, colors and metallic 
finishes, in order to adapt to the needs of each design proposal.

KONDO, la originalidad de los azulejos hidráulicos

En la historia del diseño de interiores, pocas cosas han 
perdurado con tanta fortaleza como los suelos hidráulicos. 
Cada baldosa es un lienzo, un trozo de historia donde 
perduran las ideas de maestros artesanos, que dieron vida 
a patrones y estilos que a día de hoy nos siguen cautivando.

KONDO es una colección cerámica inspirada en el 
pasado, basada en la elegancia de las antiguas baldosas 
y en la originalidad de los azulejos hidráulicos. Su único 
propósito es sorprender y enamorar, a través de sus 
acabados en óxido que reflejan el desgaste del metal.

Esta serie permite obtener numerosas alternativas 
decorativas  gracias a sus múltiples combinaciones de 
diseños, colores y acabados metalizados, para poder 
adaptarse a las necesidades de cada propuesta de diseño.
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TRAMES series, a dance of shapes and colors

Geometric patterns, true protagonists in the 
history of hydraulic floor design, are once again 
claiming their place on the stage of current trends.

Their presence dates back to the first dawn of human 
civilizations, when our ancestors discovered the hypnotic 
charm of repetitive shapes and well-defined lines.

The TRAMES series makes it possible to return to the most 
classic uses of metallics with complete decorations in which color 
combinations, the mixture of gloss and matte, and subtle games 
with false volumes become the best allies of any design proposal.

Serie TRAMES, un baile de formas y colores

Los patrones geométricos, verdaderos protagonistas en 
la historia del diseño de suelos hidráulicos, vuelven a 
reclamar su lugar en el escenario de las tendencias actuales.

Su presencia se remonta a los primeros albores 
de las civilizaciones humanas, cuando nuestros 
ancestros descubrieron el encanto hipnótico de 
las formas repetitivas y las líneas bien definidas.

La serie TRAMES permite volver a los usos más clásicos 
de los metalizados con decoraciones completas en las que 
las combinaciones de colores, la mezcla de brillo y mate, 
y los juegos sutiles con falsos volúmenes se convierten 
en los mejores aliados de cualquier propuesta de diseño.
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ABSTRA Series, luminosity, tradition and elegance

Marble is a traditional building material that has adapted its 
aesthetics to transcend and reinvent itself over the years.

A pure and different reference, in our ABSTRA 
series each grain and each piece of metal is carefully 
selected to create a precious and timeless style.

The character and nobility of white marble are 
combined in a composition of surfaces characterized 
by luminous veins and distinguished golden details.

An inexhaustible resource for architects and 
decorators, who find in this material a way to bring 
luminosity and a precious classic air to spaces.

Serie ABSTRA, luminosidad, tradición y elegancia

El mármol es un material de construcción 
tradicional que ha sabido adaptar sus estéticas para 
trascender y reinventarse a lo largo de los años.

Referencia pura y diferente, en nuestra serie ABSTRA 
cada veta y cada trozo de metal se seleccionan 
cuidadosamente para crear un estilo precioso e intemporal.

El carácter y la nobleza del mármol blanco se combinan 
en una composición de superficies caracterizada por 
las luminosas vetas y los distinguidos detalles dorados.

Un recurso inagotable para arquitectos y decoradores, 
que encuentran en este material  una forma de aportar 
luminosidad y un valiosísimo aire clásico a los espacios
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RAKE series, a touch of glamour for any space

Marble conveys elegance and sophistication. It is one of 
the most symbolic materials in the field of architecture 
and decoration, as it is one of the most chosen variants 
to give character and personality to our rooms.

It brings sophistication and distinction, and is 
associated with intrigue, infinity, mystery and strength.

Our RAKE series, with a continuous graphic development 
that generates a sensation of infinite matter and a 
combination of surfaces, manages to increase the 
degree of sophistication in all types of projects. 

Discover the refinement of marble and jewelry, a 
reference exquisitely ornamented with precious metals.

Serie RAKE,  un toque de glamour para cualquier estancia

El mármol transmite elegancia y sofisticación. Se 
trata de uno de los materiales con más simbología 
dentro del sector de la arquitectura y la decoración, 
pues es una de las variantes más elegidas para 
otorgar carácter y personalidad a nuestras estancias.

Aporta sofisticación y distinción, y se asocia 
a la intriga, al infinito, el misterio y la fuerza.

Nuestra serie RAKE,  con un desarrollo gráfico continuo 
que genera una sensación de materia infinita y una 
combinación de superficies, consigue incrementar 
el grado de sofisticación en todo tipo de proyectos. 

Descubra el refinamiento del mármol y de la joyería, una 
referencia exquisitamente ornamentada con metales preciosos.
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HOUSE Series, breaking the monotony in an elegant and 
harmonious way

In spaces that seek to express minimalism through simple designs 
and moderate tones, we can include pieces with nuances and 
textures as a good way to seek contrast and differentiation.

The HOUSE series presents a combination of geometrically 
irregular textures in different colors and metallic 
finishes to generate a marked three-dimensional effect. 

On a background of cement-like appearance, we can 
appreciate the traces of metal that provide color and a touch of 
craftsmanship and differentiation within a regular and orderly set.

A material capable of providing a special dynamism 
to give the environment a differential touch.

Serie HOUSE, rompiendo la monotonía de forma elegante 
y armoniosa

En espacios que busquen expresar minimalismo 
a través de diseños sencillos y tonos moderados, 
podemos incluir piezas con matices y texturas como 
buena forma de buscar contraste y diferenciación.

La serie HOUSE presenta una combinación de texturas 
geométricamente irregulares en diferentes colores y acabados 
metalizados para generar un marcado efecto tridimensional. 

Sobre un fondo de apariencia cementosa, apreciamos los 
trazos del metal que aportan color y un toque artesanal y 
diferenciador dentro de un conjunto regular y ordenado

Un material con capaz de aportar un dinamismo 
especial para darle al ambiente un toque diferencial.
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FRAMED series, natural inspiration for spaces full of harmony.

One of the main objectives of architects and designers is to achieve 
cozy rooms that transmit peace through neutral and elegant finishes.

Our FRAMED series enhances minimalism with rich 
surface details and materials for a perfect combination 
of harmonious graphics and complex colors.

Circles and squares that mixed together provide 
a new and fresh result in the world of decoration.

Shades that allow you to print the personality you are 
looking for in each space to achieve extraordinary effects.

Serie FRAMED,  inspiración natural para espacios llenos 
de armonía

Uno de los grandes objetivos de arquitectos y 
diseñadores es lograr estancias acogedoras que 
transmitan paz a través de acabados neutros y elegantes.

Nuestra serie FRAMED potencia el minimalismo con riqueza 
en detalles de superficies y materiales para una combinación 
perfecta de gráficos armoniosos y colores complejos.

Círculos y cuadrados que mezclados entre sí aportan un 
resultado novedoso y fresco en el mundo de la decoración.

Matices que permiten imprimir la personalidad que se 
busca en cada espacio para lograr efectos extraordinarios.
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OXIDA Series, the power of artisan tradition

Handcrafted tiles are distinguished by moving away from the 
straight and flawless finish, characteristic of industrial mass 
production, to create unique pieces with a singular finish.

OXIDA speaks the language of handmade ceramic tiles, where 
diversity and imperfections become the true value of the surface.

With inspiration from worn metallic surfaces, this 
series celebrates the uniqueness of each piece and, 
consequently, of each design proposal for any space.

Irregular edges and glazes mimic artisan production, 
giving each tile a unique and special touch.

Serie OXIDA, el poder de la tradición artesanal

Los azulejos artesanales se distinguen por alejarse del acabado 
recto e impoluto, característico de la producción industrial 
en serie, para crear piezas únicas de acabado singular.

OXIDA habla el lenguaje de las baldosas de cerámica 
artesanal, donde la diversidad y las imperfecciones 
se convierten en el verdadero valor de la superficie.

Con inspiración en superficies metálicas desgastadas, esta 
serie celebra la singularidad de cada pieza y, en consecuencia, 
de cada propuesta de diseño para cualquier espacio.

Los bordes y esmaltes irregulares imitan la producción 
artesana, dándole a cada azulejo un toque único y especial.
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CREPE series, design and originality

CREPE is a new collection of wall tiles that combines the vibrant 
warmth and textural appeal typically associated with handcrafted 
tiles, while maintaining a contemporary look.

Embracing the beauty of imperfection, our CREPE series features 
a cracked effect, blending the art of crackle techniques with a 
unique approach to the surface.

A perfect series to bring elegance to spaces and form special 
rooms thanks to the unprecedented finish that mimics a crackle 
effect.

Serie CREPE, diseño y originalidad

CREPE es una nueva colección de azulejos de pared 
que combina la calidez vibrante y el atractivo textural 
típicamente asociados a los azulejos artesanales, aunque 
manteniendo un aspecto contemporáneo.

Abrazando la belleza de la imperfección, nuestra serie 
CREPE cuenta con un efecto agrietado, mezclando el arte 
de las técnicas de craquelado con una propuesta única en la 
superficie.

Una serie perfecta para aportar elegancia a los espacios y 
formar estancias especiales gracias al acabado inédito que 
imita un efecto craquelado.
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FILI Series, imperfection as a new trend

The combination of ceramic and metal is reinvented with a 
modern twist.

In the FILI series, an elegant fusion of colors reinterprets 
traditional materials on harmonious surfaces with a bold and 
personal look.

With its imperfect design, the style reinvents itself by giving 
dynamic vitality to tradition.

A proposal that is characterized by an effect of unfinished 
materials with a lot of defects, such as aged or worn by intensive 
use, to bring a true essence, a value beyond its functionality.

Serie FILI, la imperfección como una nueva tendencia

La combinación de cerámica y metal se reinventa con un 
giro moderno.

En la serien FILI, una elegante fusión de colores reinterpreta 
materiales tradicionales en superficies armónicas con un 
aspecto audaz y personal.

Con su imperfecto diseño, el estilo se reinventa dando 
vitalidad dinámica a la tradición.

Una propuesta que se caracteriza por un efecto de 
materiales inacabados con una gran cantidad de defectos, 
como envejecidos o desgastados por el uso intensivo, para 
aportar una esencia verdadera, un valor más allá de su 
funcionalidad
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2MOREONE Series, a proposal with double ceramic reliefs

The advantage of designing compositions with ceramic reliefs 
is their exclusivity, where each piece or detail placed in the 
right place, allows to highlight with strength and personality 
the ceramic element and at the same time to make the project 
exclusive and unique.

Bold, stylish and modern, the 2MOREONE series illustrates 
the dynamics between presence and discretion, horizontal and 
vertical. 

Strict and sober, its design allows the creation of architectural 
lines that give visual volume to the walls.

The regular pattern of the design is enhanced by the way it 
changes with the light of the space, gradually revealing its 
complexity.

Serie 2MOREONE, una propuesta con doble relieve 
cerámico

La ventaja al diseñar composiciones con relieves cerámicos 
es su exclusividad, donde cada pieza o detalle colocado 
en el lugar adecuado, permite resaltar con fuerza y 
personalidad  el elemento cerámico y a la vez para que el 
proyecto sea exclusivo y único.

Audaz, estilizada y moderna, la serie 2MOREONE ilustra 
la dinámica entre presencia y discreción, lo horizontal y lo 
vertical. 

Estricto y sobrio, su diseño permite crear líneas 
arquitectónicas que dan volumen visual a las paredes.

El patrón regular del diseño se ve realzado por la forma en 
que cambia con la luz del espacio, revelando gradualmente 
su complejidad.
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BECOME Series, mixing different ceramic tile textures 

Imagining, combining, mixing textures and materials is, in short, 
creating new trends for interior design.

Combine ceramics with the same chromatic range to create a 
harmonious and varied look with different finishes and textures.

The BECOME series reinterprets a classic use of metallics, with 
complete decorations in which the combinations of textures, the 
mix of gloss and matte, and the subtle games with volumes are 
complete allies of the design.

A clear trend towards neutral pieces, where timelessness is the 
key to design.

Serie BECOME, mezclando diferentes texturas cerámicas 

Imaginar, combinar, mezclar texturas y materiales es, en 
definitiva, crear nuevas tendencias para el interiorismo.

Combina cerámicas con la misma gama cromática para crear 
un look armonioso y variado con diferentes acabados y 
texturas.

Con la serie BECOME se reinterpreta un uso clásico de los 
metalizados, con decoraciones completas en las que las 
combinaciones de texturas, la mezcla de brillo y mate, y los 
juegos sutiles con volúmenes son completos aliados del 
diseño.

Una clara tendencia hacia piezas neutras, donde la 
atemporalidad es la clave del diseño.
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COTTAGE Series, a commitment to traditional ceramics 

The craftsmanship of handmade tiles has never ceased to be a 
trend, gaining prominence for its characteristic imperfections 
in which each tile has its own prominence to have been 
manufactured one by one.

The added value that is given to this type of designs by the fact 
that each piece is unique and singular is what differentiates them 
from the rest.

Our COTTAGE series proposes a reproduction of traditional 
ceramic manufacturing techniques from pieces with an irregular 
surface that evokes the handcrafted finish of the product.

A combination of elegant metallic finishes with a strong 
personality to generate a timeless aesthetic. A mixture of 
chromatic intensities with a richness of nuances in a clear color 
harmony.

Serie COTTAGE, una apuesta por la cerámica tradicional 

La artesanía de los azulejos hechos a mano nunca ha 
dejado ser tendencia, cobrando protagonismo por sus 
características imperfecciones en que cada azulejo tiene su 
propio protagonismo al haberse fabricado uno a uno.

El valor añadido que se le aporta a este tipo de diseños por 
ser cada pieza única y singular es lo que les diferencia del 
resto.

Nuestra serie COTTAGE propone una reproducción de 
técnicas de fabricación de la cerámica tradicional a partir 
de piezas con superficie irregular que evoca el acabado 
artesanal del producto.

Una combinación de elegantes acabados metalizados con 
fuerte personalidad para generar una estética atemporal. 
Una mezcla de intensidades cromáticas con riqueza de 
matices en una clara armonía de color.
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2GEOM Series, the art of combining different textures  

In decoration, each different texture adds a sensory dimension to 
the environment.

By combining different textures, we can create contrasts and 
visual layers that enrich the aesthetic of a space.

2Geom uses as an expressive language the originality of its 
geometric shapes, full of dynamism and capable of giving 
movement to any surface, to create harmonic games of light and 
shadow, delicate and subtle, that embellish any space without the 
need to overload it graphically.

As a starting point, a format, three different surfaces that 
will help you think beyond, giving shape to ideas and creating 
innovative compositions.

Serie 2GEOM, el arte de combinar diferentes texturas  

En la decoración, cada diferente textura añade una 
dimensión sensorial al ambiente.

Al combinar diferentes texturas, podemos crear contrastes y 
capas visuales que enriquecen la estética de un espacio

2Geom utiliza como lenguaje expresivo la originalidad de 
sus formas geométricas llenas de dinamismo y capaces 
de dotar de movimiento a cualquier superficie, para crear 
juegos armónicos de luces y sombras, delicados y sutiles, 
que embellecen cualquier espacio sin necesidad de 
recargarlo gráficamente.

Como punto de partida, un formato, tres superficies 
diferentes que te ayudarán a pensar más allá, dando forma 
a ideas y creando composiciones innovadoras.
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COSMOS Series, with a strong three-dimensional accent

Hexagonal tile offers a unique aesthetic that adapts to a wide 
variety of design styles, from classic to modern. 

These types of pieces are ideal for creating eye-catching patterns 
and their versatility makes them a popular choice for any 
decorative project.

The COSMOS series has a marked three-dimensional intensity, 
as it is composed of different reliefs to provoke a very powerful 
aesthetic result, where light and shadow play a fundamental role.

With each relief, the proposal of placement can be regular or 
random, combining models with each other, so that you can get 
very different compositions but never repetitive.

Serie COSMOS, con un marcado acento tridimensional   

Los revestimientos hexagonales ofrecen una estética única 
que se adapta a una amplia variedad de estilos de diseño, 
desde lo clásico hasta lo moderno. Este tipo de piezas son 
ideales para crear patrones llamativos y su versatilidad los 
convierte en una elección popular para cualquier proyecto 
decorativo.

La serie COSMOS tiene una marcada intensidad 
tridimensional, pues se compone de diferentes relieves para 
provocar un resultado estético muy potente, donde la luz y 
los juegos de sombras tienen un papel fundamental.

Con cada relieve, la propuesta de colocación puede ser 
regular o aleatoria, combinando modelos entre sí, de forma 
que se pueden obtener composiciones muy diversas pero 
nunca repetitivas.
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Mist Gold

45x90 / 18’x36’
Thickness: 10mm

Porcelain tile rectified
Polished

Abstra Gold

30x30 / 12’x12’
Thickness: 9mm

Porcelain tile rectified
Polished

Pieces in mesh

2 Lines Gold

45x90 / 18’x36’
Thickness: 10mm

Porcelain tile rectified
Semipolished

Rake Gold

30x30 / 12’x12’
Thickness: 9mm

Porcelain tile rectified
Polished

Pieces in mesh

Botanical Graphite 
Gold

30x30 / 12’x12’
Thickness: 10mm

Porcelain tile rectified
Matt

Botanical Indian 
Red Gold

30x30 / 12’x12’
Thickness: 10mm

Porcelain tile rectified
Matt

Urban Gold

30x60 / 12’x24’
Thickness: 9mm

Porcelain tile rectified
Lappato

Also available in 60x60/12’x36’

Framed Gold

30x30 / 12’x12’
Thickness: 9mm

Porcelain tile rectified
Matt

Pieces in mesh

Onyx Blue Gold

60x120 / 24’x48’
Thickness: 10mm

Porcelain tile rectified
Polished

Jurgen Gold

60x120 / 24’x48’
Thickness: 10mm

Porcelain tile rectified
Polished

Slate Gold

30x60 / 12’x24’
Thickness: 9mm

Porcelain tile rectified
Semipolished

Also available in natural finish

House Gold

30x30 / 12’x12’
Thickness: 9mm

Porcelain tile rectified
Matt

Pieces in mesh

Botanical Tuscany 
Gold

30x30 / 12’x12’
Thickness: 10mm

Porcelain tile rectified
Matt

Artic Gold

30x60 / 12’x24’
Thickness: 9mm

Porcelain tile rectified
Matt

Also available in 60x60/12’x36’

Crepe Gold

15x15 / 6’x6’
Thickness: 9mm

Irregular white body
Cracke glossy

Tempo Cream Gold

60x60 / 24’x24
Thickness: 9mm

Porcelain tile rectified
Matt

Also available in bigger sizes

Fusion Cream Gold

30x60 / 12’x24
Thickness: 9mm

Porcelain tile rectified
Matt

Also available in bigger sizes

Tempo Black Gold

60x60 / 24’x24’
Thickness: 9mm

Porcelain tile rectified
Matt

Also available in bigger sizes

Fusion Black Gold

30x60 / 12’x24’
Thickness: 9mm

Porcelain tile rectified
Matt

Also available in bigger sizes

Fili Indian Red 
Gold

15x15 / 6’x6’
Thickness: 10mm

Porcelain tile rectified
Matt

Fili Graphite Gold

15x15 / 6’x6’
Thickness: 10mm

Porcelain tile rectified
Matt

Fili Tuscany Gold

15x15 / 6’x6’
Thickness: 10mm

Porcelain tile rectified
Matt

Fili Aquamarine 
Gold

15x15 / 6’x6’
Thickness: 10mm

Porcelain tile rectified
Matt

Oxida Gold

15x15 / 6’x6’
Thickness: 9mm

Irregular white body
Matt



127
Kondo 1 Cream 

Gold

15x15 / 6’x6’
Thickness: 7mm

White body
Matt

Kondo 2 Cream 
Gold

15x15 / 6’x6’
Thickness: 7mm

White body
Matt

Kondo 3 Cream 
Gold

15x15 / 6’x6’
Thickness: 7mm

White body
Matt

Kondo 1 Forest 
Gold

15x15 / 6’x6’
Thickness: 7mm

White body
Matt

Kondo 2 Forest 
Gold 

15x15 / 6’x6’
Thickness: 7mm

White body
Matt

Kondo 3 Forest 
Gold

15x15 / 6’x6’
Thickness: 7mm

White body
Matt

Kondo 1 Smoke 
Gold

15x15 / 6’x6’
Thickness: 7mm

White body
Matt

Kondo Smoke Gold 
2

15x15 / 6’x6’
Thickness: 7mm

White body
Matt

Kondo Smoke Gold 
3

15x15 / 6’x6’
Thickness: 7mm

White body
Matt

Metrik 3 Cream 
Gold

15x15 / 6’x6’
Thickness: 7mm

White body
Matt

Metrik 1 Cream 
Gold

15x15 / 6’x6’
Thickness: 7mm

White body
Matt

Metrik 2 Cream 
Gold

15x15 / 6’x6’
Thickness: 7mm

White body
Matt

Metrik 3 Caramel 
Gold

15x15 / 6’x6’
Thickness: 7mm

White body
Matt

Metrik 1 Caramel 
Gold

15x15 / 6’x6’
Thickness: 7mm

White body
Matt

Metrik 2 Caramel 
Gold

15x15 / 6’x6’
Thickness: 7mm

White body
Matt

Trames 1 White 
Gold

15x15 / 6’x6’
Thickness: 7mm

White body
Matt

Trames 2 White 
Gold

15x15 / 6’x6’
Thickness: 7mm

White body
Matt

2Moreone 1 Gold

15x15 / 6’x6’
Thickness: 8mm

White body
Matt

Metrik 3 Smoke 
Gold

15x15 / 6’x6’
Thickness: 7mm

White body
Matt

Metrik 1 Smoke 
Gold

15x15 / 6’x6’
Thickness: 7mm

White body
Matt

Metrik 2 Smoke 
Gold

15x15 / 6’x6’
Thickness: 7mm

White body
Matt

Trames 1 Black 
Gold

15x15 / 6’x6’
Thickness: 7mm

White body
Matt

Trames 2 Black 
Gold

15x15 / 6’x6’
Thickness: 7mm

White body
Matt

2Moreone 2 Gold

15x15 / 6’x6’
Thickness: 8mm

White body
Matt
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Become Gold Matt

15x15 / 6’x6’
Thickness: 7mm

White body
Matt

2Geom Gold Matt

15x17 / 6’x6.8’
Thickness: 7mm

Hexagonal white body
Matt

Become Gold 
Gloss

15x15 / 6’x6’
Thickness: 7mm

White body
Glossy

2Geom Gold Gloss

15x17 / 6’x6.8’
Thickness: 7mm

Hexagonal white body
Glossy

Cottage Gold 
Gloss

7,5x30 / 3’x12’
Thickness: 8mm

Irregular white body
Glossy

Also available in matt finish

Cosmos 2 Gold 
Gloss

15x17 / 6’x6.8’
Thickness: 7mm

Hexagonal white body
Glossy

Also available in matt finish

Become Gold Text

15x15 / 6’x6’
Thickness: 7mm

White body
Textured

2Geom Gold Text

15x17 / 6’x6.8’
Thickness: 7mm

Hexagonal white body
Textured

Cottage Gold 
Gloss

7,5x15 / 3’x6’
Thickness: 8mm

Irregular white body
Glossy

Also available in matt finish

Cosmos 1 Gold 
Gloss

15x17 / 6’x6.8’
Thickness: 7mm

Hexagonal white body
Glossy

Also available in matt finish

Cottage Gold 
Gloss

15x15 / 6’x6’
Thickness: 8mm

Irregular white body
Glossy

Also available in matt finish

Cosmos 3 Gold
Gloss

15x17 / 6’x6.8’
Thickness: 7mm

Hexagonal white body
Glossy

Also available in matt finish
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Mist Silver

45x90 / 18’x36’
Thickness: 10mm

Porcelain tile rectified
Polished

Abstra Silver

30x30 / 12’x12’
Thickness: 9mm

Porcelain tile rectified
Polished

Pieces in mesh

2 Lines Silver

45x90 / 18’x36’
Thickness: 10mm

Porcelain tile rectified
Semipolished

Rake Silver

30x30 / 12’x12’
Thickness: 9mm

Porcelain tile rectified
Polished

Pieces in mesh

Botanical Graphite 
Silver

30x30 / 12’x12’
Thickness: 10mm

Porcelain tile rectified
Matt

Botanical Indian 
Red Silver

30x30 / 12’x12’
Thickness: 10mm

Porcelain tile rectified
Matt

Urban Silver

30x60 / 12’x24’
Thickness: 9mm

Porcelain tile rectified
Lappato

Also available in 60x60/12’x36’

Framed Silver

30x30 / 12’x12’
Thickness: 9mm

Porcelain tile rectified
Matt

Pieces in mesh

Onyx Pearl Silver

60x120 / 24’x48’
Thickness: 10mm

Porcelain tile rectified
Polished

Adal Silver

60x120 / 24’x48’
Thickness: 10mm

Porcelain tile rectified
Polished

Slate Silver

30x60 / 12’x24’
Thickness: 9mm

Porcelain tile rectified
Semipolished

Also available in natural finish

House Silver

30x30 / 12’x12’
Thickness: 9mm

Porcelain tile rectified
Matt

Pieces in mesh

Botanical Tuscany 
Silver

30x30 / 12’x12’
Thickness: 10mm

Porcelain tile rectified
Matt

Artic Silver

30x60 / 12’x24’
Thickness: 9mm

Porcelain tile rectified
Matt

Also available in 60x60/12’x36’

Crepe Silver

15x15 / 6’x6’
Thickness: 9mm

Irregular white body
Cracke glossy

Tempo Grey Silver

60x60 / 24’x24
Thickness: 9mm

Porcelain tile rectified
Matt

Also available in bigger sizes

Fusion Grey Silver

30x60 / 12’x24
Thickness: 9mm

Porcelain tile rectified
Matt

Also available in bigger sizes

Tempo Black Silver

60x60 / 24’x24’
Thickness: 9mm

Porcelain tile rectified
Matt

Also available in bigger sizes

Fusion Black Silver

30x60 / 12’x24’
Thickness: 9mm

Porcelain tile rectified
Matt

Also available in bigger sizes

Fili Indian Red 
Silver

15x15 / 6’x6’
Thickness: 10mm

Porcelain tile rectified
Matt

Fili Graphite Silver

15x15 / 6’x6’
Thickness: 10mm

Porcelain tile rectified
Matt

Fili Tuscany Silver

15x15 / 6’x6’
Thickness: 10mm

Porcelain tile rectified
Matt

Fili Aquamarine 
Silver

15x15 / 6’x6’
Thickness: 10mm

Porcelain tile rectified
Matt

Oxida Silver

15x15 / 6’x6’
Thickness: 9mm

Irregular white body
Matt
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Kondo 1 Cream 

Silver

15x15 / 6’x6’
Thickness: 7mm

White body
Matt

Kondo 2 Cream 
Silver

15x15 / 6’x6’
Thickness: 7mm

White body
Matt

Kondo 3 Cream 
Silver

15x15 / 6’x6’
Thickness: 7mm

White body
Matt

Kondo 1 Forest 
Silver

15x15 / 6’x6’
Thickness: 7mm

White body
Matt

Kondo 2 Forest 
Silver

15x15 / 6’x6’
Thickness: 7mm

White body
Matt

Kondo 3 Forest 
Silver

15x15 / 6’x6’
Thickness: 7mm

White body
Matt

Kondo 1 Smoke 
Silver

15x15 / 6’x6’
Thickness: 7mm

White body
Matt

Kondo 2 Smoke 
Silver

15x15 / 6’x6’
Thickness: 7mm

White body
Matt

Kondo 3 Smoke 
Silver

15x15 / 6’x6’
Thickness: 7mm

White body
Matt

Metrik 3 Cream 
Silver

15x15 / 6’x6’
Thickness: 7mm

White body
Matt

Metrik 1 Cream 
Silver

15x15 / 6’x6’
Thickness: 7mm

White body
Matt

Metrik 2 Cream 
Silver

15x15 / 6’x6’
Thickness: 7mm

White body
Matt

Metrik 3 Caramel 
Silver

15x15 / 6’x6’
Thickness: 7mm

White body
Matt

Metrik 1 Caramel 
Silver

15x15 / 6’x6’
Thickness: 7mm

White body
Matt

Metrik 2 Caramel 
Silver

15x15 / 6’x6’
Thickness: 7mm

White body
Matt

Trames 1 White 
Silver

15x15 / 6’x6’
Thickness: 7mm

White body
Matt

Trames 2 White 
Silver

15x15 / 6’x6’
Thickness: 7mm

White body
Matt

2Moreone 1 Silver

15x15 / 6’x6’
Thickness: 8mm

White body
Matt

Metrik 3 Smoke 
Silver

15x15 / 6’x6’
Thickness: 7mm

White body
Matt

Metrik 1 Smoke 
Silver

15x15 / 6’x6’
Thickness: 7mm

White body
Matt

Metrik 2 Smoke 
Silver

15x15 / 6’x6’
Thickness: 7mm

White body
Matt

Trames 1 Black 
Silver

15x15 / 6’x6’
Thickness: 7mm

White body
Matt

Trames 2 Black 
Silver

15x15 / 6’x6’
Thickness: 7mm

White body
Matt

2Moreone 2 Silver

15x15 / 6’x6’
Thickness: 8mm

White body
Matt
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Become Silver 

Matt

15x15 / 6’x6’
Thickness: 7mm

White body
Matt

2Geom Silver Matt

15x17 / 6’x6.8’
Thickness: 7mm

Hexagonal white body
Matt

Become Silver 
Gloss

15x15 / 6’x6’
Thickness: 7mm

White body
Glossy

2Geom Silver 
Gloss

15x17 / 6’x6.8’
Thickness: 7mm

Hexagonal white body
Glossy

Cottage Silver 
Gloss

7,5x30 / 3’x12’
Thickness: 8mm

Irregular white body
Glossy

Also available in matt finish

Cosmos 2 Silver 
Gloss

15x17 / 6’x6.8’
Thickness: 7mm

Hexagonal white body
Glossy

Also available in matt finish

Become Silver Text

15x15 / 6’x6’
Thickness: 7mm

White body
Textured

2Geom Silver Text

15x17 / 6’x6.8’
Thickness: 7mm

Hexagonal white body
Textured

Cottage Silver 
Gloss

7,5x15 / 3’x6’
Thickness: 8mm

Irregular white body
Glossy

Also available in matt finish

Cosmos 1 Silver 
Gloss

15x17 / 6’x6.8’
Thickness: 7mm

Hexagonal white body
Glossy

Also available in matt finish

Cottage Silver 
Gloss

15x15 / 6’x6’
Thickness: 8mm

Irregular white body
Glossy

Also available in matt finish

Cosmos 3 Silver
Gloss

15x17 / 6’x6.8’
Thickness: 7mm

Hexagonal white body
Glossy

Also available in matt finish
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Mist Rose Gold

45x90 / 18’x36’
Thickness: 10mm

Porcelain tile rectified
Polished

2 Lines Rose Gold

45x90 / 18’x36’
Thickness: 10mm

Porcelain tile rectified
Semipolished

Urban Rose Gold

30x60 / 12’x24’
Thickness: 9mm

Porcelain tile rectified
Lappato

Also available in 60x60/12’x36’

Strom Rose Gold

60x120 / 24’x48’
Thickness: 10mm

Porcelain tile rectified
Polished

Slate Rose Gold

30x60 / 12’x24’
Thickness: 9mm

Porcelain tile rectified
Semipolished

Also available in natural finish

Artic Rose Gold

30x60 / 12’x24’
Thickness: 9mm

Porcelain tile rectified
Matt

Also available in 60x60/12’x36’

Fusion Cream Rose 
Gold

30x60 / 12’x24
Thickness: 9mm

Porcelain tile rectified
Matt

Also available in bigger sizes

Crepe Rose Gold

15x15 / 6’x6’
Thickness: 9mm

Irregular white body
Crackle glossy

Fusion Black Rose 
Gold

30x60 / 12’x24’
Thickness: 9mm

Porcelain tile rectified
Matt

Also available in bigger sizes

Oxida Lead

15x15 / 6’x6’
Thickness: 9mm

Irregular white body
Matt

Tempo Cream 
Rose Gold

60x60 / 24’x24
Thickness: 9mm

Porcelain tile rectified
Matt

Also available in bigger sizes

Tempo Black Rose 
Gold

60x60 / 24’x24’
Thickness: 9mm

Porcelain tile rectified
Matt

Also available in bigger sizes

2Moreone 1 Rose 
Gold

15x15 / 6’x6’
Thickness: 8mm

White body
Matt

2Moreone 2 Rose 
Gold

15x15 / 6’x6’
Thickness: 8mm

White body
Matt
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Become Rose Gold 

Matt

15x15 / 6’x6’
Thickness: 7mm

White body
Matt

2Geom Rose Gold 
Matt

15x17 / 6’x6.8’
Thickness: 7mm

Hexagonal white body
Matt

Become Rose Gold 
Gloss

15x15 / 6’x6’
Thickness: 7mm

White body
Glossy

2Geom Rose Gold 
Gloss

15x17 / 6’x6.8’
Thickness: 7mm

Hexagonal white body
Glossy

Cottage Rose Gold 
Gloss

7,5x30 / 3’x12’
Thickness: 8mm

Irregular white body
Glossy

Also available in matt finish

Cosmos 2 Rose 
Gold Gloss

15x17 / 6’x6.8’
Thickness: 7mm

Hexagonal white body
Glossy

Also available in matt finish

Become Rose Gold 
Text

15x15 / 6’x6’
Thickness: 7mm

White body
Textured

2Geom Rose Gold 
Text

15x17 / 6’x6.8’
Thickness: 7mm

Hexagonal white body
Textured

Cottage Rose Gold 
Gloss

7,5x15 / 3’x6’
Thickness: 8mm

Irregular white body
Glossy

Also available in matt finish

Cosmos 1 Rose 
Gold Gloss

15x17 / 6’x6.8’
Thickness: 7mm

Hexagonal white body
Glossy

Also available in matt finish

Cottage Rose Gold 
Gloss

15x15 / 6’x6’
Thickness: 8mm

Irregular white body
Glossy

Also available in matt finish

Cosmos 3 Rose 
Gold Gloss

15x17 / 6’x6.8’
Thickness: 7mm

Hexagonal white body
Glossy

Also available in matt finish
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Mist Blue

45x90 / 18’x36’
Thickness: 10mm

Porcelain tile rectified
Polished

2 Lines Blue

45x90 / 18’x36’
Thickness: 10mm

Porcelain tile rectified
Semipolished

Urban Blue

30x60 / 12’x24’
Thickness: 9mm

Porcelain tile rectified
Lappato

Also available in 60x60/12’x36’

Artic Blue

30x60 / 12’x24’
Thickness: 9mm

Porcelain tile rectified
Matt

Also available in 60x60/12’x36’

Oxida Blue

15x15 / 6’x6’
Thickness: 9mm

Irregular white body
Matt

2Moreone 1 Blue

15x15 / 6’x6’
Thickness: 8mm

White body
Matt

2Moreone 2 Blue

15x15 / 6’x6’
Thickness: 8mm

White body
Matt

Become Blue Matt

15x15 / 6’x6’
Thickness: 7mm

White body
Matt

Become Blue Gloss

15x15 / 6’x6’
Thickness: 7mm

White body
Glossy

Become Blue Text

15x15 / 6’x6’
Thickness: 7mm

White body
Textured

Cottage Blue Gloss

7,5x30 / 3’x12’
Thickness: 8mm

Irregular white body
Glossy

Also available in matt finish

Cottage Blue Gloss

7,5x15 / 3’x6’
Thickness: 8mm

Irregular white body
Glossy

Also available in matt finish

Cottage Blue Gloss

15x15 / 6’x6’
Thickness: 8mm

Irregular white body
Glossy

Also available in matt finish

2Geom Blue Matt

15x17 / 6’x6.8’
Thickness: 7mm

Hexagonal white body
Matt

2Geom Blue Gloss

15x17 / 6’x6.8’
Thickness: 7mm

Hexagonal white body
Glossy

Cosmos 2 Blue 
Gloss

15x17 / 6’x6.8’
Thickness: 7mm

Hexagonal white body
Glossy

Also available in matt finish

2Geom Blue Text

15x17 / 6’x6.8’
Thickness: 7mm

Hexagonal white body
Textured

Cosmos 1 Blue 
Gloss

15x17 / 6’x6.8’
Thickness: 7mm

Hexagonal white body
Glossy

Also available in matt finish

Cosmos 3 Blue 
Gloss

15x17 / 6’x6.8’
Thickness: 7mm

Hexagonal white body
Glossy

Also available in matt finish
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Mist Aubergine

45x90 / 18’x36’
Thickness: 10mm

Porcelain tile rectified
Polished

2 Lines Aubergine

45x90 / 18’x36’
Thickness: 10mm

Porcelain tile rectified
Semipolished

Urban Aubergine

30x60 / 12’x24’
Thickness: 9mm

Porcelain tile rectified
Lappato

Also available in 60x60/12’x36’

Artic Aubergine

30x60 / 12’x24’
Thickness: 9mm

Porcelain tile rectified
Matt

Also available in 60x60/12’x36’

2Moreone 1 
Aubergine
15x15 / 6’x6’

Thickness: 8mm
White body

Matt

2Moreone 2 
Aubergine
15x15 / 6’x6’

Thickness: 8mm
White body

Matt

Become Aubergine 
Matt

15x15 / 6’x6’
Thickness: 7mm

White body
Matt

Become Aubergine 
Gloss

15x15 / 6’x6’
Thickness: 7mm

White body
Glossy

Become Aubergine 
Text

15x15 / 6’x6’
Thickness: 7mm

White body
Textured

Cottage Aubergine 
Gloss

7,5x30 / 3’x12’
Thickness: 8mm

Irregular white body
Glossy

Also available in matt finish

Cottage Aubergine 
Gloss

7,5x15 / 3’x6’
Thickness: 8mm

Irregular white body
Glossy

Also available in matt finish

Cottage Aubergine 
Gloss

15x15 / 6’x6’
Thickness: 8mm

Irregular white body
Glossy

Also available in matt finish

2Geom Aubergine 
Matt

15x17 / 6’x6.8’
Thickness: 7mm

Hexagonal white body
Matt

2Geom Aubergine 
Gloss

15x17 / 6’x6.8’
Thickness: 7mm

Hexagonal white body
Glossy

Cosmos 2 
Aubergine Gloss

15x17 / 6’x6.8’
Thickness: 7mm

Hexagonal white body
Glossy

Also available in matt finish

2Geom Aubergine 
Text

15x17 / 6’x6.8’
Thickness: 7mm

Hexagonal white body
Textured

Cosmos 1 
Aubergine Gloss

15x17 / 6’x6.8’
Thickness: 7mm

Hexagonal white body
Glossy

Also available in matt finish

Cosmos 3 
Aubergine Gloss

15x17 / 6’x6.8’
Thickness: 7mm

Hexagonal white body
Glossy

Also available in matt finish
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Technical Data



140 Manual de colocación

1. Elección de una baldosa cerámica

Al elegir una baldosa cerámica para cubrir una determinada superficie se debe 
prestar atención a una serie de condiciones estéticas (color, diseño, textura, etc.) 
y condiciones  técnicas (características técnicas, físico-químicas, etc.). Los facto-
res técnicos para una elección adecuada dependerán de la situación específica, de 
las condiciones climáticas en la región y del uso esperado.
Las piezas de cerámica contenidas en este catálogo están decoradas con una fina 
aplicación de metal. Es necesaria su manipulación con especial cuidado. El manejo 
incorrecto (rascado y/o rayado) y el uso inadecuado de detergentes abrasivos 
pueden dañar las piezas. Se recomienda tratar estos productos con extremo 
cuidado.

2. Verificación inicial

Antes de colocar la baldosa cerámica, el cliente debe verificar que esté de acu-
erdo con las características solicitadas (modelo, calidad, formato, tono, calibre, 
etc.). Si alguna pieza de cerámica es defectuosa, no la use y comuníquelo de inme-
diato. No aceptaremos ninguna reclamación por materiales defectuosos una vez 
colocado el producto.

3. Colocación

Se recomienda que el diseño o dibujo técnico de la colocación del producto se 
prepare antes de su instalación final. La superficie para colocar los azulejos debe 
ser plana, firme, estable, compatible con el material de unión y limpia.
Recomendamos usar cola y/o cemento con aditivos poliméricos como material 
apropiado. 
Producto recomendado: Powerflex K50 / Powerflex K77 (Litokol)

Antes de preparar el material de colocación, se ruega verificar las indicaciones 
del fabricante (modo de empleo, forma de uso, etc.).
Los materiales de colocación se aplican con una llana dentada para garantizar una 
distribución óptima en toda la superficie. Debe evitarse que los residuos del ma-
terial de ajuste se sequen, permaneciendo adheridos a la superficie de las piezas, 
utilizando una esponja ligeramente húmeda para limpiar las juntas de las baldo-
sas, pasándolas diagonalmente a través de ellas. No use agua sucia o salobre.

4. Rejuntado

Por razones técnicas, no es aconsejable colocar baldosas cerámicas sin la junta de 
disposición correspondiente.
Para elegir el material de rejuntado, se debe tener en cuenta el lugar donde se co-
locan las baldosas (piso o pared) y su situación (interior o exterior), recomendan-
do el uso de juntas con aditivos poliméricos o resinas sintéticas, y no la lechada de 
cemento Portland. 
Producto recomendado: Starlike Evo (Litokol)

5. Limpieza

No utilice productos comerciales conocidos como desincrustantes o soluciones 
ácidas que se usan principalmente para eliminar desechos de cemento.
Para limpiar el exceso de materiales de instalación antes de que se sequen, use 
una esponja y abundante agua.
Para limpiezas posteriores, recomendamos el uso de un jabón suave humede-
cido en agua y neutro. No use detergentes en polvo, ni trapeadores metálicos o 
abrasivos. No utilice productos de limpieza abrasivos, ácidos o alcalinos. Use una 
esponja suave con agua y jabón líquido para limpiar los azulejos, y luego séquelos 
con un paño fino.
Producto recomendado: Litoclean Evo (Litokol)
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1. Choosing a ceramic tile

When choosing a ceramic tile to cover a certain surface, attention must be paid to 
a series of aesthetical (color, design, texture, etc.) and technical (physical-chem-
ical features, etc.) conditions. The technical factors for an adequate choice will 
depend on the specific situation, weather conditions in region, and expected use.
The ceramic pieces contained in this catalog are decorated with a thin metal 
application. Manipulate with special care. Improper handling (scratching and/or 
scraping) and improper use of abrasive detergents can damage the pieces. Treat 
these in particular with extreme careful.
These products are not suitable for wet areas like public spas or swimming pools 
where aggressive saline and/or disinfectant products like bleach are used.

2.Initial verification

Prior to placing the ceramic tile, the client should check that it is in agreement 
with the requested features (model, quality, shape, tone, gage, etc.). If any ce-
ramic piece is defective, do not use and communicate this to your provider. Not 
accept any claims once placed the product.

3. Lay out

It is recommended that the layout of the product is prepared be- fore the final 
installation. The surface for placing the tiles must be flat, firm, stable, compatible 
with the binding material, and clean.
We recommend using cement glue with polymeric additives as fit- ting material. 
Recommended product: Powerflex K50 / Powerflex K77 (Litokol)

Before preparing the binding material, check the manufacturer’s indications (way 
to use, etc).
The bonding materials are applied with a notched trowel to ensure optimal distri-
bution across the surface. Should be avoided that the residues of fitting material 
get dry, remaining adhered on the surface of pieces, using a slightly damp sponge 
to clean the tile joints, passing it diagonally across them. Do not use dirty or 
brackish water.

4. Jointing

For technical reasons, it is not advisable to lay ceramic tiles with- out the corre-
sponding layout joint.
For choosing the jointing material, one should take into account the place where 
the tiles (floor or wall) are fitted and their situation (indoor or outdoor), the use of 
joints with polymeric additives or synthetic resins being recommendable, and not 
Portland cement grout. 
Recommended product: Starlike Evo (Litokol)

5.Cleaning

Do not use commercial products known as cement removers or scale removers, 
acid solutions used mainly to remove cement debris (work debris).

For cleaning excess installation materials before they have dried, use a sponge 
and plenty of water.

For subsequent cleanings we recommend the use of a soap damp-ened in water 
and neutral soap. Do not use powder detergents, nor metallic mops or abrasives. 
Do not use abrasive, acidic or alkaline cleaning products. Use a soft sponge with 
liquid soap and water to clean the tiles, and then dry them with a fine cloth.

Recommended product: Litoclean Evo (Litokol)
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